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THREE MONTHS 
ENDED 30 JUNE 

1978 

$(000) 

10,637 
383,323 

161 
10 

394,131 

:25,740 
2,749 

22,991 

216 
972 

10,149 
62,040 
7,165 
2,545 

95 
31 

3,815 
68,762 
6,723 

185,504 

579,635 

530 
34,874 

41 
11,253 
18,674 

964 
131 

9,045 
5,091 

12,077 
205 

3,563 

96,448 

Direct taxation­
Estate and gift duty 
Income tax .. 
Land tax .. 
Property speculation tax 

Indirect taxation­
Motor spirits duty 

LesJ refunds 

Mileage tax . . . . 
Motor vehicles, fees and charges 
Beer duty.. . . . . 
Customs . . . . 
Duties payable by racing clubs 
Enetgy resources levy .. 
Film hire tax . . . . 
Foreign fishing vessel entry tax 
Foreign travel tax . . . . 
Sales tax . . . . 
Stamp duties . . . . 

Total Taxation 

Interest-
On capital liability-

RECEIPTS 

Development Finance Corporation of New Zealand .. 
Energy: Electricity . . . . . . . . 
Energy: Mines . . . . . . . . . . 
Housing . . . . . . . . . . 
Housing Corporation of New Zealand . . . . 
Natural Gas Corporation of New Zealand Limited .. 
Offshore Mining Company Limited. . . . . . 
Post Office . . . . . . . . . . 
Railways . . . . . . . . . • 
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand 
Shipping Corporation of New Zealand Limited .. 
Tourist Hotel Corporation of New Zealand . . . . 

On other public money . . . . . . . . 

13,215 Dividends and profits from trading undertakings 

Departmental receipts-
Administration-

General Administration-
137 Audit.. . . . . 
63 Customs . . . . 

253 Inland Revenue .. 
329 Internal Affairs .. 
817 State Services Commission 

5 Statistics . . . . 
190 Treasury . . . . 
68 Valuation . . . . 

1,862 

1 
5,008 

184 

5,193 

Law and Order­
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 

Government Services-

$(000) 
. . 43,697 

3,320 

255 
261 

19 
341 

1,210 
4 

215 
63 

6,337 
214 

1,882 
1,759 

Government Printing Office . . , . . . . . . . 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and VIII) .. 

2,431 
1,337 

3,641 

10,696 Carried forward 

No. 74 

CONSOLIDATED 

THREE MONTHS ENDED 
30 JUNE 1979 

$(000) 

11,071 
457,918* 

208 
10 

40,377 

878 
13,254 
91,858 
8,495 
3,lJ82 

171 
2 

5,854 
84,920 
8,707 

41,868 

12,311 
22,840 

587 

9,624 
6,295 

16,221 

31 
3,464 

2,368 

6,551 

3,768 

12,687 

$(000) 

469,207 

258,098 

727,305 

113,241 

9,481 

850,027 

*Net of payments amounting to $6,502,099 made in terms of section 157A of the Income Tax Act 1976. 


