CONSOLIDATED

				<u> </u>			1		
THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 1978								Three Months Ended 30 June 1979	
\$(000)								\$(000)	\$(000)
10,637	Direct taxation—						1	11,071	
383,323	Estate and gift duty Income tax	••	•		• •		::	457,918*	
161	Land tax							208	
10	Property speculation tax	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		10	469,20
394,131									40>,20
	To disease to the second						E(000)		
25,740	Indirect taxation— Motor spirits duty						\$(000) 43,697		
2,749	Less refunds					• • •	3,320		
22,991								40,377	
22, 991							1		
216	Mileage tax	••							
972 10,149	Motor vehicles, fees and charges	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	[878 13,254	
62,040	Beer duty	••			• •	• •	::	91,858	
7,165	Duties payable by racing clubs	••						8,495	
2,545	Energy resources levy		• •	• •	• •		•••	3.582	John Johnson
95 31	Customs Duties payable by racing clubs Energy resources levy Film hire tax Foreign fishing vessel entry tax Foreign travel tax Sales tax	•• • • • • •	••	•••	• •	•••		171	testi ili ili ili
3,815	Foreign travel tax	••		• •	••		::	5,854	
68,762	Sales tax				• •			84,920	
6,723	Stamp duties	• •	• •	• •		• •	• • •	8,707	258,09
185,504									230,0
579,635	Total Taxation								727,30
							1		,
	Interest—								
530	On capital liability— Development Finance Corporate	ion of New	Zealand						
34,874	Energy: Electricity Energy: Mines							41,868	
41	Energy: Mines	• •	• • • • • • •	• • • • •	• •			i2,311	
11,253 18,674	Housing Housing Corporation of New 2	ealand	• •	• •	• •	• •		22,840	
964	Natural Cas Corneration of No	avy Zeolond I	imitad	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • •		587	
131	Offshore Mining Company Lim Post Office	ited	••]		
9,045 5,091				••	••	• •		9,624 6,295	
12,077	Rural Banking and Finance Co	rporation of	New Zea	land		• • •	: .	16,221	
205	Shipping Corporation of New 2	Zealand Limi	ted						
3,563	Rural Banking and Finance Co Shipping Corporation of New Tourist Hotel Corporation of Non On other public money	lew Zealand	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	31 3,464	
	On other public money	• •	• •	••	••	••	• -	3,404	113,24
96,448									
13,215	Dividends and profits from trading	undertakings	i .	• •	••				9,48
	Departmental receipts—								
	Administration— General Administration—								
137	Audit	• •					255		
63	Customs	• •					261		
253 329	Inland Revenue Internal Affairs	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	19 341		
817	State Services Commission	••		• •	• •	• •	1,210		
5	Statistics	••				• •	4		
190	Treasury	• •	• •	• •	• •		215		
68	Valuation		e ¥•¥y −1 Terror	• •		3 to 1 to 1	63	2,368	
1,862								2,500	
4	Law and Order—		er er	3					
5,008	Crown Law Justice	• •	*****	••	• •	• •	6,337		
184	Police	••	• •	••		• •	214		
£ 102	and which the second						-	6,551	
5,193					Types -		par-		
= -		***		**	same of a	***			
1,882	Government Services—						2 421		
1.002	Government Printing Office Works and Development (Pr	ogrammes I.	ii iv v	I. VII. a	 nd VIII	D	2,431 1,337	[
	o.m and poveropment (11	- Granning 19	, - - , *	_, ,, a	, 111	-,	-,557	2 7/0	
1,759								3,768	
								3,700	

^{*}Net of payments amounting to \$6,502,099 made in terms of section 157A of the Income Tax Act 1976.